Louis Mouch JR Arena - Andrew Zito (Port Allen, LA) - 02/11/2022

#6 HC - 30 teams

Placing
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All Levels HC - 17 teams

Total  Total
Time  Cattle
87.54 14
87.54 14
115.92 12
115.92 12
117.7 11
117.7 11
82.44 8
82.44 8
51.54 10
51.54 10
59.5 10
59.5 10
56.2 6
56.2 6
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
102.07 19
102.07 19
94.92 15
94.92 15
111.36 13
111.36 13
77.34 12
77.34 12

Last Name First Name

Kirk
Moore
Kirk
Thompson
Andrus
Shaw
Hickman
Shaw
Andrus
Moore
Moore
Nikodem
Campbell
Nikodem

Last Name First Name

Richard
Zito
Mitchell
Richard
Richard
Sullivan
Richard
Zito

Nadine
Henry
Nadine
EB
Kenny
Alan
Ross
Alan
Kenny
Leah
Henry
John
Robert
John

Lanie
Joseph
Chris
Lanie
Lanie
Chris
Lanie
Andrew

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$102.00
$102.00
$68.00
$68.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points



