Louis Mouch JR Arena - Andrew Zito (Port Allen, LA) - 02/11/2022 #6 HC - 30 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	87.54	14	Kirk	Nadine	\$180.00	6
1	87.54	14	Moore	Henry	\$180.00	6
2	115.92	12	Kirk	Nadine	\$120.00	5
2	115.92	12	Thompson	EB	\$120.00	5
3	117.7	11	Andrus	Kenny	\$0.00	4
3	117.7	11	Shaw	Alan	\$0.00	4
4	82.44	8	Hickman	Ross	\$0.00	3
4	82.44	8	Shaw	Alan	\$0.00	3
5	51.54	10	Andrus	Kenny	\$0.00	2
5	51.54	10	Moore	Leah	\$0.00	2
6	59.5	10	Moore	Henry	\$0.00	1
6	59.5	10	Nikodem	John	\$0.00	1
7	56.2	6	Campbell	Robert	\$0.00	0.5
7	56.2	6	Nikodem	John	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels HC - 17 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	102.07	19	Richard	Lanie	\$102.00	3
1	102.07	19	Zito	Joseph	\$102.00	3
2	94.92	15	Mitchell	Chris	\$68.00	2
2	94.92	15	Richard	Lanie	\$68.00	2
3	111.36	13	Richard	Lanie	\$0.00	1
3	111.36	13	Sullivan	Chris	\$0.00	1
4	77.34	12	Richard	Lanie	\$0.00	0.5
4	77.34	12	Zito	Andrew	\$0.00	0.5